Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : September 2023
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Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

No. of No. of fully paid up equity

R R shareholders shares held

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 2 38,26,868
(B) Public 4877 32,13,132
(C1) Shares underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-Non Public

Grand Total 4,879 70,40,000
Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Statement show
Details of Disclosure by Trad
Statement showing foreign ownership |

ng shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares

Total no. shares
held

38,26,868

32,13,132

70,40,000

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as a % of total no.
of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)

54.36

4564

0.00
0.00
100.00

No. of Voting
Rights

38,26,868
32,13132

70,40,000

Total as a % of Total
Voting right

5436

4564

0.00
0.00
100.00

No. of equity shares held in
dematerialized form

38,26,868

12,26,700

50,53,568

Archivi

Quarter ending :September 2023

Particular Yes/No

SubCategory_II

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory_lll



Shareholding Pattern
FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Scrip Code : 530213 Quarter Ending : September 2023

Suranid barob oldi

pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

Nos. of No. of fully paid up equity shares Total nos. shares Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of securities Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
Category of shareholder
shareholders held held (A+B+C2) form
Class eg: X Total
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
:;‘a‘:;“'i';"a"’ Hinci tndiviced 2 38,26,868 3826868 54.36 38,26,868 54.36 38,26,868
RUCHIKA BHARADWAJ Promoter 1 37,26,868 37,26,868 52.94 37,26,868 52.94 37,26,868
REKHA SHRIVASTAVA Promoter 1 1,00,000 1,00,000 1.42 1,00,000 1.42 1,00,000
Sub Total A1 2 38,26,868 38,26,868 54.36 38,26,868 54.36 38,26,868
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=AT+A2 2 38,26,868 38,26,868 54.36 38,26,868 5436 38,26,868



Category & Name of the Shareholders

B1) Institutions
B2) Institutions (Domestic)

B3) Institutions (Foreign)

B4) Central / State Go (s)/ Presid
of India
B5) Non-Institutions

id dividuals holding | share capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs

Is holding
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

| share capital in

ELA NAVINCHANDRA SHAH
PANKAJ PALIWAL

KALPESH RAJKUMAR KORADIA
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Bodies Corporate

QUEST PROFIN ADVISOR PRIVATE LIMITED
SBI CAPITAL MARKET LTD.
PREMIER NEEDLE CRAFTS PVT. LTD.
Any Other (specify)

HUF

Trusts

Sub Total B4

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

No. of
shareholder

1
4877

4877

No. of fully paid up equity
shares held

794797

1365212

329477
541996
390000
1157
1044285
542677
160000
228200
7681
7381
300
3213132

3213132

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertainina to Depositorv Receipts. the same mav be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available..

Total no. shares
held

794,797

13,65212

329477
541,996
3,90,000
1157
10,44,285
542,677
1,60,000
2,28,200
7,681
7381
300
3213132

3213132

howil ing pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As
a % of (A+B+C2)

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

11.29

19.39

468
7.70
554
0.02
1483
n
227
324
0.1
0.10
0.00
4564

4564

No. of Voting
Rights

794,797

13,65212

329477
5,41,996
3,90,000
1,157
10,44,285
542,677
1,60,000
228,200
7,681
7,381
300
3213132

3213132

Total as a % of Total

Voting right

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

11.29

19.39

4.68
7.70
5.54
0.02
1483
7.1
227
324
on
0.10
0.00
45.64

45.64

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

No. of equity shares held in dematerialized
form(Not Applicable)

SubCategory_|

3,00961

373216

329,477

1,157
544,185
542,677

7,81
6,881
300
12,26,700

12,26,700

SubCategory_II

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory_llI

4 new notification|



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Scrip Code : 530213 Quarter ending : September 2023
howing shareholding pattern of the Non P ter- Non Public sharehold
Category & Name of the Shareholders(l) No. of shareholder(liT) No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV) Total no. shares held(Vll = IV+V+VI) Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIIl) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) Wrt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Shareholding Pattern
FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Scrip Code : 530213 Quarter ending : September 2023

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member




Shareholding Pattern
FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Scrip Code : 530213 Quarter ending : September 2023

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %

As on shareholding date 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0.00 0.00

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0.00 0.00



