## Quarter ending: September 2023

Particular Ye	es/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

## Summary statement holding of specified securities

								Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Shareh	olding (No. of share	es) under
								SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	38,26,868	38,26,868	54.36	38,26,868	54.36	38,26,868	-	-	-
(B) Public	4,877	32,13,132	32,13,132	45.64	32,13,132	45.64	12,26,700			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		-	-	-
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		-	-	-
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Grand Total	4,879	70,40,000	70,40,000	100.00	70,40,000	100.00	50,53,568			

# Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

- ▶ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
- ▶ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
- > Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
- Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
- > Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Shareholding Pattern

## FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Scrip Code : 530213 Quarter Ending : September 2023

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder Entity			No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	Туре	shareholders	held	held	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		2	38,26,868	38,26,868	54.36	38,26,868	54.36	38,26,868
RUCHIKA BHARADWAJ	Promoter	1	37,26,868	37,26,868	52.94	37,26,868	52.94	37,26,868
REKHA SHRIVASTAVA	Promoter	1	1,00,000	1,00,000	1.42	1,00,000	1.42	1,00,000
Sub Total A1		2	38,26,868	38,26,868	54.36	38,26,868	54.36	38,26,868
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		2	38,26,868	38,26,868	54.36	38,26,868	54.36	38,26,868

#### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

							Sub-cat	egorization of sha	ares (XV)
No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareho	olding (No. of share	es) under
							SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	
0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
0	0		0.00		0.00				
0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	
4831	794797	7,94,797	11.29	7,94,797	11.29	3,00,961			
6	1365212	13,65,212	19.39	13,65,212	19.39	3,73,216			
1	329477	3,29,477	4.68	3,29,477	4.68	3,29,477			
1	541996	5,41,996	7.70	5,41,996	7.70				
1	390000	3,90,000	5.54	3,90,000	5.54				
9	1157	1,157	0.02	1,157	0.02	1,157			
21	1044285	10,44,285	14.83	10,44,285	14.83	5,44,185			
1	542677	5,42,677	7.71	5,42,677	7.71	5,42,677			
1	160000	1,60,000	2.27	1,60,000	2.27				
1	228200	2,28,200	3.24	2,28,200	3.24				
10	7681	7,681	0.11	7,681	0.11	7,181			
9	7381	7,381	0.10	7,381	0.10	6,881			
1	300	300	0.00	300	0.00	300			
4877	3213132	32,13,132	45.64	32,13,132	45.64	12,26,700			
4877	3213132	32,13,132	45.64	32,13,132	45.64	12,26,700			
	shareholder  0 0 0 0 0 4831 6 1 1 1 1 9 21 1 1 1 10 9 1 4877	shareholder         shares held           0         0           0         0           0         0           0         0           0         0           0         0           4831         794797           6         1365212           1         329477           1         541996           1         390000           9         1157           21         1044285           1         542677           1         160000           1         228200           10         7681           9         7381           1         300           4877         3213132	shareholder         shares held         held           0         0         0           0         0         0           0         0         0           0         0         0           4831         794797         7,94,797           6         1365212         13,65,212           1         329477         3,29,477           1         541996         5,41,996           1         390000         3,90,000           9         1157         1,157           21         1044285         10,44,285           1         542677         5,42,677           1         160000         1,60,000           1         228200         2,28,200           10         7681         7,681           9         7381         7,381           1         300         300           4877         3213132         32,13,132           4877         3213132         32,13,132	shareholder         shares held         held         a % of (A+B+C2)           0         0         0.00           0         0         0.00           0         0         0.00           0         0         0.00           4831         794797         7,94,797         11.29           6         1365212         13,65,212         19,39           1         329477         3,29,477         4.68           1         541996         5,41,996         7,70           1         390000         3,90,000         5,54           9         1157         1,157         0.02           21         1044285         10,44,285         14,83           1         542677         5,42,677         7,71           1         160000         1,60,000         2,27           1         228200         2,28,200         3,24           10         7681         7,681         0,11           9         7381         7,381         0,10           1         300         300         0,00           4877         3213132         32,13,132         45,64           4887         3213132	Shareholder	Shareholder		No. of plancy thankeholder         No. of fully paid up equity shares held in demanterialized as per SCRR, 1957 As (Rights)         No. of voting fights         Total as a % of Yold (Norm pright)         No. of equity shares held in demanterialized (Scrapes)         Stabilization (Scrapes)           ************************************	Substitution   Subs

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

- Note
  (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
  (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.

4 new notification

#### Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

## FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Scrip Code: 530213 Quarter ending: September 2023

#### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	
Note	to the free base of the				

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
  (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

### Shareholding Pattern

#### FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Scrip Code: 530213 Quarter ending: September 2023

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
- NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

# Shareholding Pattern

# FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Scrip Code: 530213 Quarter ending: September 2023

# Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0.00	0.00